Releases - January 6, 2014

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

133571
229415
132732
151742
263566
126898
259332
175181
227939
218916
264426
160586
198774

Bivins
Casey
Clay
Eiden
Halbert
Meadows
Pool
Powell
Rose
Tignor
Wagner
White
Williams

Wesley
William
Marlon
Peter
Joseph
Rodney
Robert
Eric
David
Roy
Lacey
David
Tyjuan

Bryant
Keith

Herman

Lee
Matthew

Lee

W

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Christian County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
McCracken County Jail
Madison County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Muhlenberg County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



