DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
133571 Bivins	Wesley	Bryant	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
229415 Casey	William	Keith	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
132732 Clay	Marlon		Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
151742 Eiden	Peter	Herman	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
263566 Halbert	Joseph		Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
126898 Meadows	Rodney		Shock Probation Began - In State	Madison County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
259332 Pool	Robert	Lee	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
175181 Powell	Eric	Matthew	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
227939 Rose	David		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
218916 Tignor	Roy	Lee	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264426 Wagner	Lacey		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
160586 White	David	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
198774 Williams	Tyjuan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)